
DEPARTMENT OF B.Com (General) Day & Evening 
DETAILS OF SUBJECTS ALONG WITH CREDITS 2015-2016 ONWARDS 

 

Semester Subject Subject Code Title of the Paper Internal & 
External Credits 

I Language ULT/FC/1001 Tamil / Hindi / Sanskrit 25+75 3 

 English UGE/FC/1001 General English  25+75 3 

 Major – I UCO/CT/IA01 Financial Accounts-I 25+75 4 

 Major-II UCO/CT/1002 Business Economics 25+75 4 

 Allied-I UCO/AT/IBS1 Business Statistics and  

Operations Research- I 
25+75 5 

 NME UCO/NE/1RM1 Basics of Banking-I 40+60 2 

 Com Skill SSA1 Essential of Languages  

& Communication Skills 
40+60 3 

II Language ULT/FC/2002 Tamil / Hindi / Sanskrit 25+75 3 

 English UGE/FC/2002 General English – II 25+75 3 

 Major – III UCO/CT/2003 Financial Accounts-II 25+75 4 

 Major-IV UCO/CT/2004 International Economics 25+75 4 

 Allied-II UCO/AT/2BS2 Business Statistics and  

Operations Research-II 

25+75 5 

 NME UCO/NE/2RM2 Basics of Banking-II 40+60 2 

 Sp Skill SSA2 Essential of Spoken &  

Presentation Skills 

40+60 3 

III 

 

Major – V 

Major-VI 

Major-VII 

Major-VIII 

Allied-III 

 

ENV 

UCO/CT/3005 

UCO/CT/3006 

UCO/CT/3007 

UCO/CT/3008 

UCO/AP/3001 

 

VCES 

Corporate Accounting-I 

Business Management 

Business Law 

Banking  Theory Law and Practice 

Computer Applications in  

Business – I 

Environmental Studies 

25+75 

25+75 

25+75 

25+75 

25+75 

25+75 

 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

2 

IV Major – IX 

Major-X 

Major-XI 

Major-XII 

Allied – IV 

 

PE 

 

 

 

UCO/CT/4009 

UCO/CT/4010 

UCO/CT/4011 

UCO/CT/4012 

UCO/AP/4002 

 

SSB3 

Corporate Accounting-II 

Business Communication 

Company Law 

Financial Services 

Computer Applications in  

Business - II 

Personality Enrichment 

 

25+75 

25+75 

25+75 

25+75 

40+60 

 

40+60 

 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

 

3 



V Major– XIII 

Major-XIV 

Major-XV 

Major-XVI 

Core Elective-I 

VE 

 

UCO/CT/5013 

UCO/CT/5014 

UCO/CT/5015 

UCO/CT/5016 

UCO/C6/5001 

Cost Accounting 

Principles of Auditing 

Business Taxation 

Management Accounting 

Any one from the list of electives 

Value Education (Yoga) 

 

25+75 

25+75 

25+75 

25+75 

25+75 

40+60 

 

4 

3 

4 

4 

5 

2 

 

VI 

 

Major-XVII 

Major-XVIII 

Major-XIX 

Core Elective II 

Core Elective III 

SSC4 

COMAQ/COMQ 

COMAR 

 

 

 

Entrepreneurial Development 

Marketing 

Advanced Cost Accounting 

Any one from the list of electives 

Any one from the list of electives 

Computing Skills 

25+75 

25+75 

25+75 

25+75 

25+75 

40+60 

3 

3 

3 

5 

5 

3 

 

 
 
Electives 
1, Income Tax law & Practice I 
2.  Income Tax law & Practice II 
3. Financial Management 
4. Customer Relationship Management 
5. Human Resource Management 
 
 


